
Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Thomas Huard 21 4 21 3 21 2 21 4 21 7 21 12 6 126 32

ES Iberville 20 57 105 74 96 1

1 1 1 1

Marek Gaudet 4 21 21 11 21 6 10 21 21 4 21 18 4 2 98 81

EMR 89 5 42 112 79

1 1

Antoine Boileau 3 21 11 21 21 9 3 21 21 15 6 21 2 4 65 108

Le Carrefour 34 13 48 117

1

Laurent Gilbert 2 21 6 21 9 21 5 21 21 10 10 21 1 5 53 115

Le Tremplin 65 82 53

1 1 1 1 1

Robin Castonguay 4 21 21 10 21 3 21 5 21 8 21 19 5 1 109 66

ES Amos 27 101

Éloi Alarie 7 21 4 21 15 21 10 21 8 21 9 21 6 53 126

ES Iberville 70

1 1 1

Lucas Genesse 12 21 18 21 21 6 21 10 19 21 21 9 3 3 112 88

ES Amos
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Simple Masculin

25
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1

3

5

7

71 2 3 4

6


